FERRUM = 00353 18398333

DA steel@ferrum.ie
Trading Company Limited

RECTANGULAR COLD FORMED HOLLOW SECTION
EN10219:2006 GRADE S235 / S355

DIMENSIONS LENGTH
7.6M 12.2M

50X25X2.5

60X40X3.0

60X40X4.0

80X40X3.0

80X40X4.0

90X50X3.0

90X50X3.5

90X50X5.0

100X50X3.0

100X50X4.0

100X50X5.0

100X50X6.0

120X60X3.5

120X60X5.0

120X60X6.0

120X80X5.0

120X80X6.0

150X100X5.0

150X100X6.0

160X80X5.0

160X80X6.0

200X100X5.0

200X100X6.0

200X100X8.0

200X100X10.00

RECTANGULAR COLD FORMED HOLLOW SECTION
EN10219:2006 GRADE S235 / S355
%01 8398333 DLAsteel@ferrum.ie Page 2.






