

2 00 353 1 8398333

Trading Company Limited

RECTANGULAR COLD FORMED HOLLOW SECTION EN10219:2006 GRADE S235 / S355

DIMENSIONS LENGTH 7.6M 12.2M

	,	
50X25X2.5	*	
60X40X3.0	*	
60X40X4.0	*	
80X40X3.0	*	
80X40X4.0	*	
90X50X3.0	*	
90X50X3.5	*	
90X50X5.0	*	
100X50X3.0	*	
100X50X4.0	*	
100X50X5.0	*	
100X50X6.0	*	
120X60X3.5	*	
120X60X5.0	*	
120X60X6.0	*	
120X80X5.0	*	
120X80X6.0	*	
150X100X5.0	*	*
150X100X6.0	*	*
160X80X5.0	*	*
160X80X6.0	*	*
200X100X5.0	*	*
200X100X6.0	*	*
200X100X8.0	*	
200X100X10.00	 *	

RECTANGULAR COLD FORMED HOLLOW SECTION

EN10219:2006 GRADE S235 / S355

201 8398333

⊠steel@ferrum.ie

Page 2.